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Important Information Regarding Fracture Care Medicaid Referrals 

 

 

    Effective immediately referral requests related to fracture care, specifically 

where casting is performed, will be issued up to 7 days post service. PCPs 

should either fax or phone in these requests – the Provider Portal cannot be 

utilized in these cases. The diagnosis code on the referral request must 

reflect fracture to qualify.  

 

Please Note: Home State will allow up to 7 days post service to obtain a 

referral only for fracture care when initial casting is performed. A referral is 

still required for reimbursement. 

                                   
 


